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KwV

ESTABLISHED 1qe

Warshay tnvestments Pt; Ltd t/a KWV
PG Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646

Telephone: 021 - 8073611
Reg{]. : 2012/018792/07
at Re No: 4110261833
FAIR' E: FLC-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
Andile

KWV Order Number:
11Q%77086
Loading Status:
Deliver

Gross Weight :

68.065kg

REMARKS:

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

DT

700025882

Pearly Bay Sweet Rose Bag in Box 4x
Pearly Bay Smooth Red Bag in Box 4x
Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml with nec

901341

901340 {700025881

901217 |700026644

901178 |70002263% ﬁcnchoa Tequila Caramel 6x750ml
901445 700026442 kwv_ys Brandy ﬁx?SDml

901415 |700026538 éald Heart Rum 12x750ml

801343 ;700025328 | KWV Roodeberg. Black 6x750ml 2022 -
901364 |700025403 Ho;ch Howlexr Blueberry 6x750ml
301362 /700025401

Cs
cs
Bot
Bot
Bot
Ccs
cs

.Bot

Bot

4 x 3e00 401.96 55
4 x 3000 1.0 401.56 0.60 399.55
6 x 750 3.0 143.33 2.50 138.75
6 x 750 259.49 10.90 231.20
€ x 750 270.89 4.00 260.05
12 x 750 0 |1,525.20 1,525.20
6 x 750 0 773.16 2.74 752.28
6 x 750 3.0 93.13 2.80 90.52
6 x 750 3.0 93.13 2.8¢ 90.52

0.60

399,

398.55
399.55
419.24

SIGNATURE:

Hoocﬁ Howler Black Currant 6x750ml

DATE: .I4ef2
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459.48
459.48
482.13
531.77
598.13
1,753.97
B65.12
312.31
312.31

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

ONIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name;

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Currency:

Payment Terms:

15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

ZAR

Bank Details:

Name: Warshay
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc
Investments (Pty) Ltd




